
PRICE LIST

Hang:
Fold:
French Cuffs:

Machine Finished*
Laundered Shirts

$4.00
$4.25
$4.75

Hang:
Fold
Tuxedo Shirt:
*Men’s or Women’s cotton or poly button down only

Hand Finished
$9.00
$9.25
$9.00

$2.50
$3.00
$2.50
$2.50
$3.00
$2.50
$4.00
$0.25

Linen:
Silk:
Corduroy:
Beads/Sequins:
Cashmere:
Lining:
Hood:
Pleats per:

Additional Charges*

*Charges represent additional labor needed

Pants/Slacks:
Shorts:
Jeans:
Blazers/Suit Coat:
Dresses:
Womans Shirt/Blouse:
Skirts:
Polo Shirts:
Sweaters:
Tie
Jackets:
Coats:
Chef Coats:

Dry Clean Garments*
$10.00
$8.75
$10.00
$10.75
$17.50 – $30.00
$9.00 – $10.00
$10.00 – $10.50
$9.25
$10.00 – $14.00
$8.50
$19.00 – $24.00
$23.50 – $27.00
$12.00 – $17.50

*Depending on construction/fabric/stains our 
 technician determines whether K4, wet 
 cleaning or laundry is best suited for each garment.

*Wash and fold items not tagged as ‘Dry Clean Only’.

Garments per pound:
Households per pound:

Fluff & Fold Laundry*
$3.75
$5.50

Leather

Please inquire about our alteration services.

Alterations

*This is only a sample of items, but there are many 
more items we can clean.

Tablecloths:
Bedspread T/F:
Bedspread Q/K:
Blankets T/F:
Blankets Q/K:
Duvet Covers T/F:
Duvet Covers Q/K:
Comforters T/F:
Comforters Q/K:
Flat Sheets:
Fitted Sheets:
Pillow Cases:
Pillows:
Sleeping Bags:

Households*
$22.50 – $45.00
$45.00
$58.00
$35.00
$48.00
$45.00
$53.00
$62.00
$72.00
$18.50
$18.50
$7.00
$18.50 – $30.00
$60.00

Jacket/Coat 
Skirt:
Purse:
Coin Purse:
Boots:
Designer Upcharge:

$70.00
$70.00
$80.00
$70.00
$70.00
$25.00

*Preservation price includes up to two accessories for 
free not including slips, shoes or silk bouquets.

Clean and Box Dress:
Additional Accessories:
Slips, shoes & silk bouquets:

Wedding Dress Preservation*
$260.00
$20.00
$25.00


