

# **PRICE LIST**

## **Laundered Shirts**

Machine Finished*	
Hang:	\$4.00
Fold:	\$4.25
French Cuffs:	\$4.75
Hand Finished	
Hang:	\$9.00
Fold	\$9.25

<sup>\*</sup>Men's or Women's cotton or poly button down only

\$9.00

# **Dry Clean Garments\***

Tuxedo Shirt:

Pants/Slacks:	\$10.00
Shorts:	\$8.75
Jeans:	\$10.00
Blazers/Suit Coat:	\$10.75
Dresses:	\$17.50 - \$30.00
Womans Shirt/Blouse:	\$9.00 - \$10.00
Skirts:	\$10.00 - \$10.50
Polo Shirts:	\$9.25
Sweaters:	\$10.00 - \$14.00
Tie	\$8.50
Jackets:	\$19.00 - \$24.00
Coats:	\$23.50 - \$27.00
Chef Coats:	\$12.00 - \$17.50

<sup>\*</sup>Depending on construction/fabric/stains our technician determines whether K4, wet cleaning or laundry is best suited for each garment.

## Fluff & Fold Laundry\*

Garments per pound: \$3.75 Households per pound: \$5.50

#### **Alterations**

Please inquire about our alteration services.



## **Additional Charges\***

Linen:	\$2.50
Silk:	\$3.00
Corduroy:	\$2.50
Beads/Sequins:	\$2.50
Cashmere:	\$3.00
Lining:	\$2.50
Hood:	\$4.00
Pleats per:	\$0.25

<sup>\*</sup>Charges represent additional labor needed

## Households\*

Tablecloths:	\$22.50 - \$45.00
Bedspread T/F:	\$45.00
Bedspread Q/K:	\$58.00
Blankets T/F:	\$35.00
Blankets Q/K:	\$48.00
Duvet Covers T/F:	\$45.00
Duvet Covers Q/K:	\$53.00
Comforters T/F:	\$62.00
Comforters Q/K:	\$72.00
Flat Sheets:	\$18.50
Fitted Sheets:	\$18.50
Pillow Cases:	\$7.00
Pillows:	\$18.50 - \$30.00
Sleeping Bags:	\$60.00

<sup>\*</sup>This is only a sample of items, but there are many more items we can clean.

#### Leather

Jacket/Coat	\$70.00
Skirt:	\$70.00
Purse:	\$80.00
Coin Purse:	\$70.00
Boots:	\$70.00
Designer Upcharge:	\$25.00

## **Wedding Dress Preservation\***

Clean and Box Dress:	\$260.00
Additional Accessories:	\$20.00
Slips, shoes & silk bouquets:	\$25.00

<sup>\*</sup>Preservation price includes up to two accessories for free not including slips, shoes or silk bouquets.

<sup>\*</sup>Wash and fold items not tagged as 'Dry Clean Only'.